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Price
7.89 AUD

Difference

General attributes
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Security type
Underlying
Type

Style

Strike price
Maturity
Contract size
Settlement date

Delivery date

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

O -1.56% (-0.13)

APA\241.19\0.01
AUX

AUD

Option

APA GROUP NPV (STAPLED UNITS)
CALL

American

0.01 AUD
2024/12/19

100

2024/08/06

7.86 AUD (100)
8.21 AUD (100)
7.89 AUD

7.89 AUD

7.89 AUD
8.015 AUD
APA GRP

7.89 (24/08/06)
7.89 (24/08/06)

Performance and Risk

Perf (%)
Perf (abs.)
Beta
Volatility

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

6m 1Y 3y

CESKAS

spofitelna

.20

a.10

.00

7.90

5Y

07.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/07
2024/08/06
2024/08/05
2024/08/02
2024/08/01

rrrrr

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Akciové trhy - denni zprava

03.2024

Download
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7.99 AUD (0)
8.03 AUD (0)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Option/print.phtml?ISIN=AU000000APA1
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=466929769
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Option/print.phtml?elem668874_index=on%20sector&ISIN=&ID_NOTATION=466929769
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51850ca7910d536abb7c757e79101492074d06bb44154295545914e60b3ee4ab&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cec9b45ac2c5a97c3&time=1723140079&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3de38ccc0f774fdb1e7801e57670132579d22511abc774d53a84ba519857681&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fa764515d194a4d1f&time=1723140079&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f153b869f22918853e51df83d839bc2f36b736d9739ecfee3decb7f7b5dc80e1&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=82e9233189ff5ebb3&time=1723140079&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f07dc95dac3b1f24d3a347a57a960e64f5039b063f8f8de8fe8b8cb3b74275b&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1c69bfc102808115e&time=1723140079&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52848dcae4e638a3c12bd3d67b319e8455207a9a6a1c7374be8c7fa94d0c2af5&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9123a22dbad706320&time=1723140079&tool=RSC
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